

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No. 1215 OF2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner on the earlier occasion. Even today, none appears for the petitioner. Counter affidavit is filed by Respondent No.4. Finally, post for compliance on 23.04.2026. <u> </u> NV, J SP	